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3 Two Day Shows in 2013

June 8-9; August 24-25; October 26-27
Flying M Arena - Mt. Vernon, MO

Classes start at 9:00am

Pre-register or enter the day of the show!

High Point Performance Year End Championship

CLASS LIST Saturday June 8

Stock Horse Mare

Stock Horse Gelding/Stallion
Arabian Mare

Arabian Gelding /Stallion

Half Arabian Mare

Half Arabian Gelding/Stallion
Morgan Mare

Morgan Gelding/Stallion

Gaited Mare

Garted Gelding/Stallion

Lead Line 10 and under All Types
Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 13 & Under*
Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 14 to 17*

113 Western Pleasure Walk/Trot Seasoned Rider*
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Western Pleasure Walk/Trot Adult Open*
English Saddle Seat Equitation 13 and Under*
English Saddle Seat Equitation 14 to 17*
English Saddle Seat Equitation Adult*
English Saddle Seat Equitation Seasoned Rider
Obstacle Driving*

Obstacle Mounted 13 to 17*

Obstacle Mounted Adult*

Working Hunter*

Hunt Seat 13 and Under*

Hunt Seat 14to 17*

Hunt Seat Adult*

Hunt Seat Seasoned Rider (50 & over)
Western Equitation 13 & Under*

Western Equitation 14 to 17*

Western Equitation Seasoned Rider

Western Equitation Adult Open*

Novice Horse Hunt Seat

Novice Horse Saddle Seat

133 Pleasure Driving Open*

134
135
136

Reinsmanship Driving*
Seasoned Rider Driving
Miniature Driving*

Seasoned Rider = (50 and over)

* High Point Performance Eligible Ciass

For more information, rules and entry forms:
www.heartlandhorseshows.com

417-619-8962
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148

149

Saturday Evening Classes

Freestyle Music/Costume

Bareback Equitation

Bareback Equitation Seasoned Rider
Dressage Suitability

Dressage Suitability Seasoned Rider
Hunter Hack

Western Dressage Suitability
Western Dressage Suitability Seasoned Ride
Costume Class Open

Movement Class

Sport Horse Mounted*

Jog in the Park*

CLASS LIST Sunday June 9
All Breed Color

150 All Breed Most Hair

151
152
153
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156
157
158
159
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Gypsy Horse Mare

Gypsy Horse Gelding/Stallion

Draft Pony Mare

Draft Pony Gelding/Stallion

Miniature Mare

Miniature Gelding/Stallion

Cutest Couple (horse & handler or rider)
Western Pleasure 13 & Under*

Western Pleasure 14 to 17*

Western Pleasure Adult Open*

Western Pleasure Seasoned Rider (50 & over
Western Pleasure Novice Horse

Enghsh Pleasure Saddle Seat Naturally Gaite
Enghsh Pleasure Saddle Seat 13 & Under*
Enghsh Pleasure Saddle Seat 14 to 17*
English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult*

English Pleasure Saddle Seat Seasoned Rider
Western Pleasure Arabian/Half Arabian
Western Pleasure Open Gaited

Western Pleasure Gypsy Horse

Western Pleasure Naturally Gaited TWH
English Pleasure Hunter Seat 13 & Under*
Enghsh Pleasure Hunter Seat 14 to 17*
English Pleaure Hunter Seat Seasoned Rider
English Pleasure Hunter Seat Adult Open*
Pony Driving*

Free Style Costume Driving

Pairs Pleasure Driving*

179 Trot in the Park (Driving)*
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http://www.heartlandhorseshows.com

4 One Day Shows In 2013

March 2 (Rain Date March 9)
April 6 (Rain Date April 13)
May 4 (Rain Date May 11)

September 28 (Rain Date October 5)
Valley Water Mill Equestrian Center

] Springfield, MO
HftRtr \um.i Classes start at 9:00am
Formerly the Pre-register or enter the day of the show!

Pony Press Show Series

Combined Year End High Point Championship

CLASS LIST
Halter Classes Performance Classes cont.
1 Stock Type at Halter (Any Breed) 21. Gaited English Pleasure - Open
2. Non Stock at Type Halter (Any Breed) 22. English Pleasure - Open
3. Gaited Horse at Halter (Any breed) 23. English Pleasure Walk Trot - Seasoned Rider*
4. Arabian/Half Arabian at Halter 24. Dressage Suitability - Open
5. Morgan at Halter 25. Dressage Suitability - Seasoned Rider*
6. Miniature/Pony at Halter 26. Gaited Western Pleaure - Open
7. Baroque at Halter 27. Western Pleasure - 13 & under
8. Sport Horse In-Hand 28. Western Pleasire - 14 to 17
9. Draft/Draft Pony at Halter 29. Western Pleasure - Adult
. 30. Western Pleasure - Seasoned Rider*
. TraiVObstacle Classes 31. Western Pleasure Walk Trot - 17 & under
10. Trail in Hand 32. Western Pleasure Walk Trot - Adult
11. Trail Mounted 33. Western Pleasure Walk Trot - Seasoned Rider*
12. Obtacles Driving o
Driving Classes
Performance Classes 34. Miniature Driving
13. Lead Line 10 & under all types 35. Pony Driving
14. Hunter Pleasure -13 & Under 36. Open Driving
15. Hunter Pleasure - 14 to 17 37. Seasoned Rider* Driving
16. Hunter Pleasure - Adult
17. Hunter Pleasure - Seasoned Rider* Costume Classes
18. Hunter Pleasure Walk Trot - 17 & under 38. Costume Class

19. Hunter Pleasure Walk Trot - Adult

20. Hunter Pleasure Walk Trot - Seasoned Rider* Sponsored by:

*Seasoned Rider (over 50) 5bzirOfl'zd
All Seasoned Rider classes are sponsored by m & E i<
Seasoned RIDER.

See more Horse Show
Information at

A portion of the proceeds to benefit: www.mohorseshows.com
For more information and entry forms visit:
www.heartlandhorseshows.com

or call:

“ 417-619-8962
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